Praha, Podoli (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 06.04.2014
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Jméno

Powada Jakub (1993)
Kocat Jakub (1994)

Kalus Jifi (1993)

Debnar Martin (1992)
Slajs Petr (1990)
Maiwaelder Lukas (1991)
Paték Pavel (1971)
Janousek Jakub (1991)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Majer Jan (1994)

Josef Jakub (1994)

Kuéera Vitézslav (1993)
GajdoSova Romana (1994)
Spalensky Robert (1994)
Jasensky Lukas (1992)
Hlavacova Barbora (1992)
Vitova Linda (1993)

Petr Tomas (1970)

Teply Ondfej (1978)
Zeman Zbysek (1969)
Vrobel Lukas (1977)
Novékova Eva (1977)
Zahradnitkova Marika (1994)
Horak Jaromir (1966)
Pavelka Marek (1988)
Nenutil Petr (1982)
Jedlicka Jaroslav (1985)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Cihl&F Zdislav (1964)
Burian Ladislav (1971)
Langhammer Tomas (1971)
Milerska Veronika (1991)
AiSman Milos (1970)
Vachulkova Petra (1993)
Zahradnikova Lenka (1994)
Sulc Petr (1993)

Pech Roman (1962)
Nouza Jan (1957)

Novak Petr (1972)

Latova Lenka (1992)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

JulboWway

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
GALANT BRNO

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

TTK Slavia VS Plzert
GALANT BRNO

TTK Slavia V3 Plzefi
TTK Slavia VS Plzef

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

TTK Slavia VS Plzef
SK Slavia Praha
GALANT BRNO
GALANT BRNO

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
HISPORT Team

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

SK OMT Pardubice
HISPORT Team
TTK Slavia VS Plzef
JulboWway
HISPORT Team
GALANT BRNO

SK DNF

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
TT LOKO Beroun

SK Slavia Praha

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

USK Akademik o. s.
Triathlon Team Tabor
SK Slavia Praha

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Liberec

TJ BIZU JBC

VSK FTVS Praha

Cas

00:24:51,00
00:25:01,00
00:25:04,00
00:25:27,00
00:25:42,00
00:26:33,00
00:26:46,00
00:26:55,00
00:26:58,00
00:27:22,00
00:27:34,00
00:28:12,00
00:28:42,00
00:28:46,00
00:28:58,00
00:29:26,00
00:29:39,00
00:29:40,00
00:29:45,00
00:30:31,00
00:30:41,00
00:30:50,00
00:30:55,00
00:31:26,00
00:31:39,00
00:31:44,00
00:31:51,00
00:32:21,00
00:32:39,00
00:32:50,00
00:32:51,00
00:32:52,00
00:32:58,00
00:33:08,00
00:33:10,00
00:33:13,00
00:33:57,00
00:34:04,00
00:34:05,00
00:34:39,00

Plavani
00:08:58,00(2)
00:08:40,00(1)
00:09:30,00(4)
00:09:43,00(7)
00:09:06,00(3)

00:09:55,00(10)
00:09:42,00(6)
00:09:57,00(11)
00:09:40,00(5)
00:10:39,00(15)
00:11:12,00(24)
00:09:50,00(9)
00:11:05,00(22)
00:10:40,00(17)
00:11:25,00(26)
00:10:38,00(14)
00:10:38,00(13)
00:11:04,00(21)
00:12:26,00(32)
00:10:44,00(18)
00:11:37,00(27)
00:10:39,00(16)
00:10:47,00(19)
00:11:43,00(28)
00:11:12,00(23)
00:12:24,00(31)
00:12:28,00(33)
00:11:23,00(25)
00:12:41,00(34)
00:13:44,00(39)
00:13:36,00(38)
00:10:18,00(12)
00:09:47,00(8)
00:11:00,00(20)
00:12:03,00(29)
00:13:16,00(36)
00:13:54,00(40)
00:12:16,00(30)
00:13:28,00(37)
00:12:45,00(35)

Béh
00:15:54,00(3)
00:16:21,00(4)
00:15:34,00(1)
00:15:44,00(2)
00:16:36,00(6)
00:16:38,00(7)

00:17:04,00(10)
00:16:58,00(9)
00:17:18,00(11)
00:16:43,00(8)
00:16:22,00(5)
00:18:22,00(16)
00:17:37,00(14)
00:18:06,00(15)
00:17:33,00(13)
00:18:48,00(18)
00:19:02,00(19)
00:18:35,00(17)
00:17:20,00(12)
00:19:47,00(26)
00:19:04,00(20)
00:20:11,00(32)
00:20:08,00(31)
00:19:43,00(25)
00:20:27,00(33)
00:19:20,00(23)
00:19:23,00(24)
00:20:59,00(36)
00:19:58,00(28)
00:19:06,00(21)
00:19:15,00(22)
00:22:33,00(42)
00:23:11,00(43)
00:22:08,00(41)
00:21:08,00(37)
00:19:58,00(27)
00:20:03,00(30)
00:21:48,00(38)
00:20:37,00(35)
00:21:54,00(39)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Bis Dalibor (1975)

Tepld Jana (1979)

Mejzlik Petr (1959)

Flegl Vlastimil (1953)
Stolaréikova Julie Sandra (1980)
Bisova Zuzana (1975)

Souckova Zuzana (1954)

Lansky Rudolf (1948)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:43

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Bullman team

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Brtev

USK Akademik o.s.

SK Slavia Praha
TC DOBRUSKA

00:35:50,00
00:37:22,00
00:38:25,00
00:38:27,00
00:38:49,00
00:45:22,00
00:46:42,00
00:51:11,00

00:15:48,00(44)
00:15:25,00(43)
00:14:52,00(42)
00:17:55,00(47)
00:14:20,00(41)
00:16:00,00(46)
00:15:56,00(45)
00:19:54,00(48)

00:20:02,00(29)
00:21:57,00(40)
00:23:33,00(44)
00:20:32,00(34)
00:24:29,00(45)
00:29:22,00(46)
00:30:45,00(47)
00:31:17,00(48)



