

Praha, Podolí (AQUATLON, ČR) - Celkově, 06.04.2014

Novell.

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Powada Jakub (1993)	CZE	JulboWay	00:24:51,00	00:08:58,00(2)	00:15:54,00(3)
2	Kočař Jakub (1994)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:25:01,00	00:08:40,00(1)	00:16:21,00(4)
3	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:25:04,00	00:09:30,00(4)	00:15:34,00(1)
4	Debnar Martin (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:25:27,00	00:09:43,00(7)	00:15:44,00(2)
5	Šlajs Petr (1990)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:25:42,00	00:09:06,00(3)	00:16:36,00(6)
6	Maiwaelder Lukáš (1991)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:26:33,00	00:09:55,00(10)	00:16:38,00(7)
7	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:26:46,00	00:09:42,00(6)	00:17:04,00(10)
8	Janoušek Jakub (1991)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:26:55,00	00:09:57,00(11)	00:16:58,00(9)
9	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:26:58,00	00:09:40,00(5)	00:17:18,00(11)
10	Majer Jan (1994)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:27:22,00	00:10:39,00(15)	00:16:43,00(8)
11	Josef Jakub (1994)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:27:34,00	00:11:12,00(24)	00:16:22,00(5)
12	Kučera Vítězslav (1993)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:28:12,00	00:09:50,00(9)	00:18:22,00(16)
13	Gajdošová Romana (1994)	SVK	GALANT BRNO	00:28:42,00	00:11:05,00(22)	00:17:37,00(14)
14	Spálenský Robert (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:28:46,00	00:10:40,00(17)	00:18:06,00(15)
15	Jasenský Lukáš (1992)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:28:58,00	00:11:25,00(26)	00:17:33,00(13)
16	Hlaváčová Barbora (1992)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:29:26,00	00:10:38,00(14)	00:18:48,00(18)
17	Vítová Linda (1993)	CZE		00:29:39,00	00:10:38,00(13)	00:19:02,00(19)
18	Petr Tomáš (1970)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:29:40,00	00:11:04,00(21)	00:18:35,00(17)
19	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:29:45,00	00:12:26,00(32)	00:17:20,00(12)
20	Zeman Zbyšek (1969)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:30:31,00	00:10:44,00(18)	00:19:47,00(26)
21	Vrobel Lukáš (1977)	CZE	JulboWay	00:30:41,00	00:11:37,00(27)	00:19:04,00(20)
22	Nováková Eva (1977)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:30:50,00	00:10:39,00(16)	00:20:11,00(32)
23	Zahradníčková Marika (1994)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:30:55,00	00:10:47,00(19)	00:20:08,00(31)
24	Horák Jaromír (1966)	CZE		00:31:26,00	00:11:43,00(28)	00:19:43,00(25)
25	Pavelka Marek (1988)	CZE		00:31:39,00	00:11:12,00(23)	00:20:27,00(33)
26	Nenučil Petr (1982)	CZE		00:31:44,00	00:12:24,00(31)	00:19:20,00(23)
27	Jedlička Jaroslav (1985)	CZE	SK DNF	00:31:51,00	00:12:28,00(33)	00:19:23,00(24)
28	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:32:21,00	00:11:23,00(25)	00:20:59,00(36)
29	Cihlák Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:32:39,00	00:12:41,00(34)	00:19:58,00(28)
30	Burian Ladislav (1971)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:32:50,00	00:13:44,00(39)	00:19:06,00(21)
31	Langhammer Tomáš (1971)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	00:32:51,00	00:13:36,00(38)	00:19:15,00(22)
32	Milerská Veronika (1991)	CZE		00:32:52,00	00:10:18,00(12)	00:22:33,00(42)
33	Aišman Miloš (1970)	CZE	USK Akademik o. s.	00:32:58,00	00:09:47,00(8)	00:23:11,00(43)
34	Vachulková Petra (1993)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:33:08,00	00:11:00,00(20)	00:22:08,00(41)
35	Zahradníčková Lenka (1994)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:33:10,00	00:12:03,00(29)	00:21:08,00(37)
36	Šulc Petr (1993)	CZE		00:33:13,00	00:13:16,00(36)	00:19:58,00(27)
37	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:33:57,00	00:13:54,00(40)	00:20:03,00(30)
38	Nouza Jan (1957)	CZE	Liberec	00:34:04,00	00:12:16,00(30)	00:21:48,00(38)
39	Novák Petr (1972)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:34:05,00	00:13:28,00(37)	00:20:37,00(35)
40	Látová Lenka (1992)	CZE	VSK FTVS Praha	00:34:39,00	00:12:45,00(35)	00:21:54,00(39)

41	Bis Dalibor (1975)	CZE	Bullman team	00:35:50,00	00:15:48,00(44)	00:20:02,00(29)
42	Teplá Jana (1979)	CZE		00:37:22,00	00:15:25,00(43)	00:21:57,00(40)
43	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:38:25,00	00:14:52,00(42)	00:23:33,00(44)
44	Flegl Vlastimil (1953)	CZE	Brtev	00:38:27,00	00:17:55,00(47)	00:20:32,00(34)
45	Stolarčíková Julie Sandra (1980)	CZE	USK Akademik o.s.	00:38:49,00	00:14:20,00(41)	00:24:29,00(45)
46	Bisová Zuzana (1975)	CZE		00:45:22,00	00:16:00,00(46)	00:29:22,00(46)
47	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:46:42,00	00:15:56,00(45)	00:30:45,00(47)
48	Lánský Rudolf (1948)	CZE	TC DOBRUŠKA	00:51:11,00	00:19:54,00(48)	00:31:17,00(48)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:31